BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Seriea
SECTION 502-650-100
Issue 2, May, 1966
AT& TCo Standard
TELEPHONE SET - 1671 A-TYPE
Call·a-matlc'~
IDENTIFICATION, INSTALLATION, OPERATION,

SECTION 502-650-100
TABLE A
COORDINATED COLOR ORDERING INFORMATION
I£L M0UNT1NG FACE·
COI.Ol SET HANOS(f COlD ,\AlE WINDOW
Black 1671Al-3 GSAR-3 050Y-3 P-82G270 P-82Gl70
Moss Green• -51 -51 -51 P-82G271 P-8Zta71
Pastel Y ellnw -56 -56 -56 P-82G272 P-l!2Gtn
White• -58 -58 -58 P-82G273 P-82G I7a
Ro•e Pink -59 -59 -59 P-82G274 P-82GJ74
Light neil{e• - 60 - 60 -60 P-82G275 l'-82G175
Light Gray• - 61 -61 -61 P-82G270 P-82Gl70
Aqua Blue -62 -62 -62 P-82G276 P-82G176
Turquoi~e -64 -64 -64 P-82G277 P-82G177
Black 1671A7-3t GSAR-3 D50Y-3 P-82G370 P-82G170
)foss Green• -51 -51 -51 P-82G371 P-82GJ71
Pa•tel Yell ow -56 -56 -56 P-82G372 P- 82Gl72
White• -58 -58 -58 P-82G37:l P- 82G173
Ro•e Pink -59 -69 -59 P-82G374 P--82G174
Light Bei~~:e• -60 -60 -60 P-82G375 P-1l2G175
Light Gray• -61 -61 -61 P-82G370 P-1!2G170
Aqua Blue - 62 - 62 -62 P-82G376 P-82Gl76
Turquoise -64 -64 - 64 P- 82G377 P-82Gl77
•Availahlt• <·olor~. other colors obtained on special order.
tlnformationul code only.
3. INSTAUA TION